P.S.C	C. Ky. No		
Cance	cels P.S.C. Ky. No		
	BUTLER COUNTY WATER SYSTE	EM, INC.	
	OF		
	MORGANTOWN, BUTLER COUNTY,	KENTUCKY	
	Charges for Non-Recurring Serv	vices	
	Water Service		
	At		
	Morgantown, Butler County, Ken	tucky	
Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION			
	OF KENTUCKY		
	ED <u>November 5, 1999</u> ECTIVE <u>January 1, 2000</u> Dec. 16, 1999		
BY <u>R</u>	ISSUED BY Butler County Water System, Inc. Name of Utility) Roland Stephens, President of Directors er County Water System, Inc.	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE DEC 16 1999 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1) BY: Stephan Bull SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION	

Form for filing Rate Schedules	FOR Entire Area Served	
	P.S.C. Ky. No	
	Original Sheet of1	
Butler County Water System, Inc.	Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No.	
Name of Issuing Corporation	1 Sheet No	
CLASSIF	FICATION OF SERVICE	
	RATE	
	PER UNI	
I	ARIFF FOR	
The Morgantown Utilities Con	nmission is changing its wholesale	
water rate to the Butler Count	y Water System, Inc. by the same	
percentage of increase it pas	sed along to its retail customers.	
	percent changing the rate as follows:	
Current Wholesale Rate is		
Proposed Wholesale Rate is	\$1.0340	
1 Toposed Willolesale Nate is		
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE	
	MAY 3 1 1998	
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011. SECTION 9 (1)	
	SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION	
DATE OF ISSUE March 3, 1998	DATE EFFECTIVE May 31, 1998	
Month Day Your	Month Day Year	
SSUED BY Roland Stephens Name of Officer	President PO Box 1118, Bowling Green, KY 42102 Title Address	
	Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No.	

p 9	P.S.C. Ky. No	
	Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No.	
	BUTLER COUNTY WATER SYSTEM, INC.	
OF		
BUTLER COUNTY, MORGANTOWN, KENTUCKY		
Rates, Rules, and Regulations for Furnishing		
Water Service		
	At	
Butler County, Kentucky		
CANCELLED		
Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION NOV 2000		
OF KENTUCKY		
ISSUED	March 28, 2000 EFFECTIVE June 30, 1999	
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE ISSUED BY Butler County Water System, Inc. (Name of Utility) PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1) BY: Stephand But SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION Roland Stephens, President Board of Directors Butler County Water System, Inc.	